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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 12/14/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                      Location: Manny's Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                          SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   168.00, Rider count = 8            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.626, Placings =  3, Pool = $   56.11                        

     2D Time = 18.626, Placings =  2, Pool = $   55.94                        

     3D Time = 20.626, Placings =  3, Pool = $   55.94                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.626 $ 56.00         Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

   2nd 18.360                 Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

   3rd 18.512                 Niahlyn Valencia on Chico                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 19.514 $ 56.00         Hatlee Jo Weinbar on Bunny                      

   2nd 19.727                 Maelle Collins on Cranberry                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 21.431 $ 56.00         Jamie Castellano on Dolly                       

   2nd 23.008                 Ximena Perez on Trooper                         

   3rd 32.397                 Dashlin Wilson on Disco                         
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
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                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                      Location: Manny's Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                        SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1092.00, Rider count = 26           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.555, Placings =  5, Pool = $  218.40                        

     2D Time = 18.055, Placings =  6, Pool = $  218.40                        

     3D Time = 18.555, Placings =  2, Pool = $  218.40                        

     4D Time = 19.055, Placings =  4, Pool = $  218.40                        

     5D Time = 19.555, Placings =  9, Pool = $  218.40                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.555 $131.00         Mindy Hall on Spicy                             

   2nd 17.624 $ 87.00         Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

   3rd 17.626                 Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

   4th 17.886                 Paige Dunham on "T"                             

   5th 17.927                 Lexie O'Connel on Sombra                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.141 $131.00         Jamie Wagner on Ringo                           

   2nd 18.147 $ 87.00         Crystal Magoffin on Shake Em Shawnee Ike        

   3rd 18.360                 Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

   4th 18.362                 Jackie Collins on Chili                         

   5th 18.483                 Carla Jacobs on Danny*                          

Tie    18.483                 Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.646 $131.00         Jackie Collins on Cranberry *                   

   2nd 18.889 $ 87.00         Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.369 $131.00         Jasmine Thompson on Boons Special Effort        

   2nd 19.445 $ 87.00         Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

   3rd 19.449                 Crystal Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame          

   4th 19.542                 Lori Witz on Miss Ur Famous                     

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 19.640 $131.00         Melanie Rice on Booger*P                        

   2nd 19.685 $ 87.00         Melony Talvy on Goodbye Earlene*                

   3rd 20.204                 Jessica Tappan on Buddy                         

   4th 20.569                 Jordan Battistone on WPHJESSGONNABEFAMOUS       

   5th 21.118                 Zoe Janssen on French Penny Ta Fame             

   6th 21.284                 Carla Jacobs on Captain Socks *                 

   7th 21.431                 Jamie Castellano on Dolly                       

   8th 22.565                 Jordan Battistone on Doriann                    

   9th 23.102                 Tey Tran on Sheza Classy Star (Harley) *F       
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                      Location: Manny's Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                       SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity                     

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 2            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 18.147, Placings =  2, Pool = $   40.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 18.147 $ 40.00         Crystal Magoffin on Shake Em Shawnee Ike        

   2nd 19.542                 Lori Witz on Miss Ur Famous                     
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
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                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                      Location: Manny's Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                        SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 6            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.624, Placings =  3, Pool = $   60.00                        

     2D Time = 18.624, Placings =  3, Pool = $   60.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.624 $ 60.00         Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

   2nd 18.483                 Carla Jacobs on Danny*                          

Tie    18.483                 Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.889 $ 60.00         Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

   2nd 19.445                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

   3rd 21.284                 Carla Jacobs on Captain Socks *                 

 


